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Company Subjective Level 1(T) Subjective Level 2(T) TransNo Period Supplier ID(T) Amount Updated
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50014893 202508 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 5359.77 01/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50014894 202508 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 26473.84 01/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014884 202508 JOHN BASSETT 2653.00 01/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014958 202508 DERE STREET BARRISTERS 925.00 03/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014946 202508 SIMPLY LEARNING LTD 1400.00 03/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014948 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1446.50 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50014952 202508 FOSTER & FREEMAN LTD 1659.00 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50014948 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 728.50 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Community Safety 50014962 202508 CROWN PET FOODS LTD 1762.65 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014966 202508 POLICE FEDERATION FOR ENGLAND AND WALES 1653.20 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014988 202508 DUNCAN MOTORS LTD 1800.00 03/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50013460 202508 DWF LAW LLP 6249.58 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 50014559 202508 POLICE SERVICE FOR NORTHERN IRELAND 3150.00 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014903 202508 JACQUI CHAPMAN EVENTS LTD T/A JC EVENTS 8970.00 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50014890 202508 QUADIENT UK LTD 5066.50 03/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015007 202508 ASTRAL CONTROL SERVICES LTD 2223.35 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50014998 202508 SIMUNIX LTD 43200.00 03/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50013096 202508 INTRAMARK LTD 3136.00 03/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015000 202508 ADT FIRE & SECURITY PLC 1352.67 03/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015087 202508 BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 1191.78 03/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015093 202508 BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 501.51 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014987 202508 PERMANENT FUTURES 900.00 04/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015076 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 6734.98 04/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014598 202508 NATIONAL CRIME AGENCY 2875.00 04/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014956 202508 DEWVA 660.00 04/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015013 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 810.50 04/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50014954 202508 AXON PUBLIC SAFETY UK LTD 20674.00 04/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 50014557 202508 CJS EVENT SOLUTIONS LTD 1060.00 04/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015030 202508 EFAFLEX UK LTD 4921.86 04/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015067 202508 BIG PAWS K9 3330.00 04/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015014 202508 THE AWARD SCHEME LTD 762.50 04/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015237 202508 INCLUSION HOUSING CIC LTD 3550.11 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015033 202508 POSTURITE (UK) LTD 1247.35 05/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015009 202508 FORENSIC ANALYTICS LTD 1800.00 05/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014702 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 4031.00 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015207 202508 PREMIER HEALTHCARE & HYGIENE 509.50 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50014906 202508 KEELA INTERNATIONAL LTD 878.40 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50014929 202508 BENNETT SAFETYWEAR LTD 2590.00 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50014506 202508 GRIDSMART LTD 2502.00 05/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Land & Buildings 50014993 202508 NORTH EAST AUTOMATION LTD 95500.50 05/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014989 202508 DWF LLP 10864.80 05/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014698 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 538.00 05/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015208 202508 ASTRAL CONTROL SERVICES LTD 772.62 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Furniture 50014828 202508 APEX SECURITY ENGINEERING LTD 1459.06 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50014917 202508 LION LABORATORIES LTD 876.00 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015234 202508 UK TELEMATICS LIMITED 1899.30 05/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Vehicles 50014403 202508 MAN TRUCK & BUS UK LTD 44294.00 05/11/2025
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NP Capital Schemes Vehicles 50014813 202508 MAN TRUCK & BUS UK LTD 44294.00 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50014822 202508 NOMINET UK 1394.43 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50014888 202508 INTRAMARK LTD 640.10 05/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015230 202508 POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR CLEVELAND 239290.61 05/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015034 202508 PFOA TRAINING SERVICES LTD 1402.87 06/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015283 202508 AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 1150.00 06/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015302 202508 GVFM LTD 5499.82 06/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015278 202508 BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 675.00 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015034 202508 PFOA TRAINING SERVICES LTD 900.00 06/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Vehicles 50014277 202508 ALCOR HANDLING SOLUTIONS LTD 30479.35 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015069 202508 TELEFONICA UK LIMITED 26360.35 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015215 202508 POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR CLEVELAND 251763.41 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015251 202508 TELEFONICA UK LIMITED 1423.50 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015309 202508 G7 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 1175.00 06/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014707 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1461.50 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Furniture 50015274 202508 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD 1142.50 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Furniture 50015275 202508 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD 522.60 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50014193 202508 DESIGN IT SOLUTIONS LTD 2000.00 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50014868 202508 CLOTHING FOR WORK MANDATE BY MAGS LTD 594.95 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015261 202508 WHISTL UK LTD 590.11 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50014707 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1348.00 06/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014766 202508 DESIGN IT SOLUTIONS LTD 3765.00 06/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014938 202508 CAPITAL ELECTRICS UK LTD 7015.05 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553445 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2170.28 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553446 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2155.24 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553447 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3077.70 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553448 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2065.77 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553449 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2157.40 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553450 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2065.77 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553451 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 5318.50 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553452 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2066.80 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553473 202508 BOATFOLK MARINAS LTD 846.91 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553403 202508 GOODYEAR TYRES UK LTD 36096.40 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553409 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 1072.51 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553411 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 1072.51 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553412 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 1072.51 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553414 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 2435.16 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553420 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 699.50 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553435 202508 CORMETON FIRE PROTECTION LTD 1440.00 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553437 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 11055.33 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553439 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 6682.97 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553440 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 10517.64 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553455 202508 PARTSPLUS GATESHEAD 599.63 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553463 202508 PARTSPLUS GATESHEAD 681.76 06/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553472 202508 QUICKCO 28396.52 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015319 202508 CANNON (UK) LTD 1398.44 07/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015220 202508 FIREBRAND TRAINING LTD 2950.00 07/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015308 202508 ASTRAL CONTROL SERVICES LTD 878.75 07/11/2025
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NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015270 202508 CAPITAL ELECTRICS UK LTD 2566.05 07/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015400 202508 SHRED IT 675.00 07/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015423 202508 SHRED IT 750.00 07/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015425 202508 SHRED IT 575.00 07/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015294 202508 QUICKTHINK CLOUD LTD 9843.80 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015287 202508 TRINITY CHAMBERS 750.00 07/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015434 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 930.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015376 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 3250.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015380 202508 TRINITY CHAMBERS 900.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015384 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 5750.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015424 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 1000.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Community Safety 50015386 202508 ALNORTHUMBRIA VETERINARY PRACTICE LTD. 1089.71 07/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015318 202508 IDENTILAM A TRADING UNIT OF CCL INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED 1285.00 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015323 202508 DTEC INTERNATIONAL LTD 3474.00 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015307 202508 BENNETT SAFETYWEAR LTD 1036.00 10/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015428 202508 PERTEMPS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT LTD 2450.00 10/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015444 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 3128.20 10/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015311 202508 PERFECT CIRCLE JV LTD 12318.57 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015019 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 1493.00 10/11/2025
NP Transport Car Allowances & Vehicle Hire 50013165 202508 ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 992.01 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015446 202508 RELIANCE MEDICAL LTD 591.60 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50014953 202508 INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD 4454.48 10/11/2025
NP Establishment Expenses Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015437 202508 LINKEDIN IRELAND UNLIMTED COMPANY 36812.50 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015063 202508 ABBOTT TOXICOLOGY LTD 2158.06 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015245 202508 OPTIMA HEALTH UK LTD 59125.61 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015365 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1058.60 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015327 202508 VITA DIRECT 1260.00 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50014593 202508 IDENTILAM A TRADING UNIT OF CCL INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED 1569.50 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015440 202508 BERENDSEN UK LTD T/A ELIS 519.97 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015443 202508 BERENDSEN UK LTD T/A ELIS 1997.30 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015369 202508 SUNDERLAND CITY COUNCIL 2750.00 10/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015436 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 831.00 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015301 202508 LION LABORATORIES LTD 584.00 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50015439 202508 VODAFONE LTD 1987.70 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015205 202508 FIREBRAND TRAINING LTD 900.00 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Community Safety 50015476 202508 WEAR REFERRALS 8124.49 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015521 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 8470.95 11/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015452 202508 JO HAYDOCK THEATRE & TRAINING 5562.00 11/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015481 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 598.00 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015481 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 736.00 11/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015457 202508 RELIANCE MEDICAL LTD 1723.75 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015317 202508 CANNON (UK) LTD 752.34 11/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Land & Buildings 50015363 202508 PERFECT CIRCLE JV LTD 3118.87 11/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015534 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 643.26 11/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015582 202508 BLYTHMAN & PARTNERS 1044.01 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015570 202508 O THREE LTD 1162.28 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015578 202508 TGS 732.45 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015501 202508 ANTALIS LTD 616.15 11/11/2025
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NP Miscellaneous Expenses Crime Management 50015586 202508 HOME OFFICE SHARED SERVICES 30588.52 11/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Crime Management 50015598 202508 HOME OFFICE SHARED SERVICES 17188.31 11/11/2025
NP Transport Car Allowances & Vehicle Hire 49105455 202508 REDACTED 8310.74 11/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Crime Management 49105455 202508 REDACTED 7805.00 11/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015478 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 905.24 12/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015562 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1901.41 12/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015556 202508 WPC SOFTWARE LTD 1510.00 12/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 50015585 202508 POLCOMM TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LTD 1900.00 12/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015548 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 3720.15 12/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015470 202508 FIRST FORENSIC SOLUTIONS LTD 2500.00 12/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015222 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 3526.95 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553522 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2361.40 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553523 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3189.60 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553524 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2151.60 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553525 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2140.33 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553526 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2689.50 12/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553527 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2360.80 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553508 202508 CORMETON FIRE PROTECTION LTD 1200.00 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553510 202508 STANDBY RSG UK LTD 501.14 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553511 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 6833.26 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553512 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 4275.69 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553513 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 2397.93 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553514 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 4157.17 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553515 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 5540.24 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553516 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 3750.46 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553519 202508 P A LYNCH LTD 701.43 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553520 202508 P A LYNCH LTD 610.65 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553521 202508 AUSTRIN GEARBOX SPECIALIST LTD 1539.47 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553529 202508 PARTSPLUS GATESHEAD 523.34 12/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553553 202508 EVANS HALSHAW VAUXHALL 1338.46 12/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015596 202508 XERETEC OFFICE SYSTEMS LTD 533.80 12/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 50015624 202508 EDF ENERGY 1 LTD 642.17 12/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50015625 202508 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 18886.63 12/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50015626 202508 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 3160.89 12/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014851 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 505.65 12/11/2025
NP Transport Travel & Subsistence 50015044 202508 CLICK TRAVEL LTD 10265.56 12/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015356 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 2200.00 13/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015438 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 5200.00 13/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015455 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 700.00 13/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Furniture 50015639 202508 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD 517.30 13/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015597 202508 PRO-TECT SAFETY SIGNS 1318.07 13/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015576 202508 TGS 932.00 13/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015564 202508 RELIANCE MEDICAL LTD 615.00 13/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015396 202508 RESTORE PLC 5592.85 13/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015633 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 6992.26 13/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50015623 202508 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 27842.04 13/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50015637 202508 FORENSIC ANALYTICS LTD 2000.00 13/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015266 202508 FIREBRAND TRAINING LTD 900.00 13/11/2025
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NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015547 202508 LAURENCE CLARKE LTD 660.85 14/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Land & Buildings 41643650 202508 ARCAS BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 279238.79 14/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015657 202508 ECC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 10943.00 14/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014999 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1682.00 14/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50015656 202508 BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 607.00 14/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015674 202508 ANDREW CRAIG LTD 900.00 14/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015522 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 3681.50 14/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015664 202508 AI TRAINING SERVICES LTD 2000.00 14/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015666 202508 DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL 934.35 14/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015658 202508 ECC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 675.00 17/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015681 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 1000.00 17/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015697 202508 DURHAM POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 909.00 17/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015706 202508 DURHAM POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 606.00 17/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015728 202508 DURHAM POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 909.00 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015690 202508 DURHAM POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 351399.35 17/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015640 202508 SUNDERLAND LGV DRIVER TRAINING LTD 2560.00 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50013384 202508 SCENEPRO 2220.00 17/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015649 202508 QA LTD 1486.00 18/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015679 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1804.00 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015784 202508 BT GLOBAL SERVICES LTD 33781.97 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015800 202508 EDOC DEPOSIT LTD 1439.40 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015805 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 6212.97 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015678 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 908.00 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015679 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1457.00 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015794 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 4670.00 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50015774 202508 GO2 TELECOM LTD 1277.60 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015736 202508 BT GLOBAL SERVICES LTD 820.00 18/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015573 202508 BUSINESS IMAGE LTD 1174.00 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015644 202508 KEELA INTERNATIONAL LTD 693.15 19/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015785 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 3363.50 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015760 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 1011.20 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015549 202508 DMS PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT LTD 630.00 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015641 202508 VITA DIRECT 1260.00 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015849 202508 SAFETY RENTAL SERVICES LTD 968.00 19/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015835 202508 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL 2750.00 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 50015766 202508 VISLINK LTD 1950.00 19/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015523 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 9966.00 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015768 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 618.60 19/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Equipment 50015631 202508 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD 3536.40 19/11/2025
NP Transport Air Support Services 50015886 202508 WEST YORKSHIRE COMBINED AUTHORITY - WEST YORKSHIRE POLICE 283430.00 19/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Surgeons & Pathologist Fees 50015910 202508 FORENSIC PATHOLOGY LTD 3520.31 19/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015868 202508 CIPFA BUSINESS LTD 2580.65 19/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015765 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 500.53 19/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015770 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 1966.30 19/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015881 202508 ANTALIS LTD 949.50 20/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50015850 202508 WHISTL UK LTD 1077.78 20/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015836 202508 ALPHA RECOVERY LTD 2803.00 20/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015853 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES LTD (NEWCASTLE) 10755.00 20/11/2025
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NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015857 202508 JARROW COACHWORKS 1234.00 20/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015776 202508 NORTH EAST AUTOMATION LTD 6284.53 20/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Vehicles 50015820 202508 VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 27461.17 20/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015811 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 1022.00 20/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015811 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 1104.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553603 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2486.20 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553604 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3310.80 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553605 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3129.01 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553606 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2412.01 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553607 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2615.50 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553555 202508 GOODYEAR TYRES UK LTD 39165.92 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553561 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 754.48 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553562 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 1037.40 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553565 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 508.31 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553579 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 519.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553580 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 1149.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553581 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 779.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553582 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 1229.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553587 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 2629.37 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553588 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 3437.99 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553589 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 4812.74 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553591 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 7158.85 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553592 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 7798.25 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553593 202508 CF MOTORING SERVICES NEWCASTLE 2364.75 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553600 202508 P A LYNCH LTD 1438.59 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553602 202508 AUSTRIN GEARBOX SPECIALIST LTD 831.70 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553609 202508 SYNETIQ INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS LTD 1598.00 20/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553614 202508 PARTSPLUS GATESHEAD 555.37 20/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015826 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 570.92 20/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015963 202508 QUICKSILVER 1211.95 20/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015950 202508 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL 920.17 20/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015956 202508 WORKMAN LLP ACTING AS AGENTS FOR ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LTD 637.21 20/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015958 202508 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL 1000.00 20/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014293 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 1845.50 20/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50014293 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 728.50 20/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015808 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 1022.00 21/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015861 202508 LEONARD CONSULTANCY LTD 830.00 21/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015884 202508 CHECKMATE TRAINING LTD 3500.00 21/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015860 202508 SUNDERLAND CITY COUNCIL 1522.20 21/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015871 202508 HLA SERVICES LTD 7565.00 21/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015923 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 679.49 21/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015924 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 1491.62 21/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015819 202508 AXON PUBLIC SAFETY UK LTD 1250.00 21/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015808 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 1104.00 21/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015692 202508 DIGITAL BARRIER SERVICES LTD 3850.00 21/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015563 202508 FUMECARE LTD 590.00 21/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015322 202508 AI TRAINING SERVICES LTD 7051.00 21/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Land & Buildings 50015822 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 33116.90 21/11/2025
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NP Capital Schemes Land & Buildings 50015870 202508 SUNDERLAND CITY COUNCIL 8401.73 21/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50015992 202508 GVFM LTD 5799.00 21/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015965 202508 UK TELEMATICS LIMITED 5389.29 22/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015996 202508 TRY & LILLY LTD 1021.44 24/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015977 202508 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD 28917.15 24/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015901 202508 UNISYS LTD 1748.88 24/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015922 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 1521.76 24/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 50015879 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 702.10 24/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50016000 202508 KEY FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 4511.34 24/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015961 202508 JC MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD 6296.83 24/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015948 202508 POWER CONTROL LTD 7924.00 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50015942 202508 GMK LTD 1556.88 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016026 202508 SAFETY-KLEEN UK LTD 708.69 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016036 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 5485.35 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015935 202508 PCC SOUTH YORKSHIRE 979.44 25/11/2025
NP Transport Car Allowances & Vehicle Hire 50016018 202508 ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 873.28 25/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015862 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 4500.00 25/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015971 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 991.00 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50015862 202508 GMCA GREATER MANCHESTER POLICE 5520.00 25/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015974 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 991.00 25/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016011 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 501.50 25/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016037 202508 HLA SERVICES LTD 649.00 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Travel & Subsistence 50016011 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 587.50 25/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016019 202508 HLA SERVICES LTD 551.98 25/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016030 202508 BIRCHTREE NORTHERN LTD 606.45 25/11/2025
NP Agency Services Forensic Science 50016028 202508 KEY FORENSIC SERVICES LTD 501.26 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016045 202508 HOME OFFICE 20935.00 25/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016059 202508 CELLEBRITE UK LIMITED 29640.00 25/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50015837 202508 DURHAM RETAIL DISPLAYS LTD 790.00 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015867 202508 NDI TECHNOLOGIES LTD 5225.00 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50016015 202508 BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC 2084.50 25/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016077 202508 DARKE CYCLES 640.00 26/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50016097 202508 WEST YORKSHIRE COMBINED AUTHORITY - WEST YORKSHIRE POLICE 10460.00 26/11/2025
NP Premises Contract Cleaning 50016100 202508 RENTOKIL INITIAL UK LTD T/A RENTOKIL SPECIALIST HYGIENE 22668.54 26/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016090 202508 ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD 5485.35 26/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016093 202508 WHISTL UK LTD 743.57 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553662 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2264.93 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553663 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3173.40 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553664 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2236.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553665 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2090.80 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553666 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3113.70 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553667 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2261.40 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553668 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 3131.10 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553669 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2236.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553670 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2601.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553671 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2252.53 26/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 42553672 202508 YOUR NRG LTD 2089.75 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553640 202508 TPS VOLKSWAGEN GROUP UK LTD 753.08 26/11/2025
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NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553649 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 1229.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553650 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 1229.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553651 202508 CHARLE PUGH (WINDSCREENS) LTD T/A NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 1229.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553656 202508 CORMETON FIRE PROTECTION LTD 2000.00 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553657 202508 STANDBY RSG UK LTD 1302.92 26/11/2025
NP Transport Vehicle Running Expenses 42553661 202508 AUSTRIN GEARBOX SPECIALIST LTD 1494.00 26/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016113 202508 SAFETY-KLEEN UK LTD 708.69 26/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50016103 202508 KBW CHAMBERS 8250.00 26/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016087 202508 PREMIER PAPER GROUP LTD 797.08 27/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50016102 202508 ANDREW CRAIG LTD 850.00 27/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50016104 202508 ANDREW CRAIG LTD 900.00 27/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50016123 202508 BOING RAPID SECURE LTD 4692.50 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50016055 202508 TAILORED IMAGE LTD 1510.50 27/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50014006 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 782.00 27/11/2025
NP Premises Rent & Rates 50016107 202508 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL 1050.75 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016150 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 1358.80 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 50015896 202508 PCC SOUTH YORKSHIRE 1390.00 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015829 202508 TAILORED IMAGE LTD 1049.40 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 50015933 202508 PETER JONES ILG LTD 1743.00 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016129 202508 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOUTIONS UK 4939.92 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 50016130 202508 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOUTIONS UK 1258.92 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016144 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 3454.56 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016145 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 6339.76 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016148 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 676.00 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50016170 202508 UNISYS LTD 2148.00 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016158 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 2764.96 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016161 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 3329.42 27/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016172 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 28205.28 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016149 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 6788.00 27/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016196 202508 IT GOVERNANCE LTD 6285.00 28/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016186 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 2240.00 28/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016213 202508 IT GOVERNANCE LTD 3302.25 28/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016179 202508 KELMEC LTD 1055.00 28/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016138 202508 WA PRODUCTS (UK)  LTD T/A SCENESAFE 1415.80 28/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016190 202508 CUMMINS ALLISON LTD 1445.00 28/11/2025
NP Transport Car Allowances & Vehicle Hire 50016209 202508 ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR 512.40 28/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016216 202508 IT GOVERNANCE LTD 1185.00 28/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016220 202508 IT GOVERNANCE LTD 6585.00 28/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 50016234 202508 DARKE CYCLES 640.00 28/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Crime Management 50016228 202508 BT GLOBAL SERVICES LTD 880.00 28/11/2025
NP Capital Schemes Vehicles 50016221 202508 VOLVO CAR UK LTD 30963.58 28/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50016165 202508 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 6368.00 28/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50014118 202508 ADT FIRE & SECURITY PLC 5744.65 28/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016164 202508 GEOFFREY ROBINSON LTD 3276.26 28/11/2025
NP Premises Maintenance & Improvement 50016212 202508 DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL 1002.60 28/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50014991 202508 REDACTED - P 815.60 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Surgeons & Pathologist Fees 50015043 202508 REDACTED - P 3520.31 03/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Surgeons & Pathologist Fees 50015056 202508 REDACTED - P 3550.77 03/11/2025
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NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015310 202508 REDACTED - P 713.20 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015330 202508 REDACTED - P 589.00 07/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015503 202508 REDACTED - P 621.00 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015504 202508 REDACTED - P 1254.00 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015506 202508 REDACTED - P 978.00 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015510 202508 REDACTED - P 557.00 10/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015670 202508 REDACTED - P 770.13 14/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 50015565 202508 REDACTED - C 18000.00 14/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 50015727 202508 REDACTED - P 792.71 17/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Crime Management 41643674 202508 REDACTED - C 10000.00 19/11/2025
NP Employees Education & Training 50015703 202508 REDACTED - P 538.81 21/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 UK Vending 509.51 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 1439.98 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 1308.46 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 1723.39 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 75001096 202508 Amazon 599.83 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 616.98 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 1778.30 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 690.64 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Bidfood 760.64 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001096 202508 UK Vending 1038.01 06/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 75001096 202508 ACS 599.56 06/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 75001096 202508 Defib Warehouse 1510.00 06/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 75001097 202508 MR FLAG 829.37 10/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 75001103 202508 Amazon 533.27 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 75001103 202508 Allwag 875.00 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 75001103 202508 Currys 825.84 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 75001103 202508 Oncloud On Team 515.00 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 75001103 202508 Currys 563.33 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Clothing & Uniforms 75001103 202508 15122625 | SUPP: 2229.09 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 75001103 202508 TSSC 1248.48 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Equipment & Materials 75001103 202508 Protect Signs 3849.20 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising 75001103 202508 The Pen Warehouse/Tancia 664.07 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Other Expenses 75001103 202508 Bidfood 891.74 17/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Computer Equipment 75001103 202508 HP UK Ltd 1459.98 17/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602155 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 877.06 20/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99602157 202508 AW Business 21035.19 21/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602155 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 5919.17 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602155 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1111.86 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602155 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 9728.96 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602155 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 717.13 20/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99602154 202508 EDF ENERGY 3660.70 20/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99602154 202508 EDF ENERGY 9202.73 20/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602162 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1350.43 27/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602162 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 6515.83 27/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602162 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 10239.61 27/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602162 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1091.47 27/11/2025
NP Supplies & Services Communications 99602165 202508 Airwave Ltd 73092.66 01/12/2025
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NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602136 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 7076.33 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602136 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 657.65 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602136 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1414.79 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602136 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 9410.43 06/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602136 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 894.15 06/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99602133 202508 Corona Energy 34963.34 04/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 99602148 202508 HMCTS 7100.00 18/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 99602147 202508 HMCTS 6373.00 18/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602144 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 5540.73 13/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602144 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 733.64 13/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602144 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1138.19 13/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602144 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 10067.35 13/11/2025
NP Transport Petrol, Oil & Maintenance 99602144 202508 Allstar Business Solutions 1103.65 13/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 3199.28 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 16171.36 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 24066.35 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 3824.52 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 3303.77 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 18609.32 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 37711.37 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 24487.27 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 14513.68 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 11074.69 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 863.80 18/11/2025
NP Premises Utilities 99207830 202508 EDF ENERGY 1676.81 18/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Contributions to Third Parties 49105441 202508 Paladin NSAS 15000.00 04/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 41643698 202508 Sunderland City Council 9005.00 24/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 41643695 202508 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL 9197.00 24/11/2025
NP Miscellaneous Expenses Other Expenses 41643696 202508 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL 9197.00 24/11/2025
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